Article Number: 151-29400
Two-Way Saddle Mount, 3.5" Max Bundle Diameter, .25"
Stud Diameter, PA66HIRHS, Gray, 500/pkg
Description:
Base Data
Local Order Number S2CM258HIRHSH1
Type S2CM25
Color Gray (GY)
Features and Benefits • Two way saddle separates bundles from wear and chafing.
• Socket counterbore allows securing with a socket wrench from the top side for use
with a weld stud or bolt.
• Made from impact modified, heat stabilized, UV resistant material making it ideal
for heavy duty applications.
Quantity Per bag
Product Description HellermannTyton's saddle mount can be installed between two bundles (such as
wires, cables, hoses, tubing, conduit, etc…) to separate them and prevent chafing
and wear.  Fastened to a frame rail or mounting bracket, this "H" profile on the
saddle mount provides a tight circumferential loop on large and small bundles.
Short Description Two-Way Saddle Mount, 3.5" Max Bundle Diameter, .25" Stud Diameter,
PA66HIRHS, Gray, 500/pkg
Product
Dimensions
Length L (Imperial) 1.8"
Length L (Metric) 45.0mm
Fixation Method Screw Mounting and Rivet
Width W (Imperial) 1.2"
Width W (Metric) 30.0mm
Cable Tie Width Max. (Imperial) 0.5"
Cable Tie Width Max. (Metric) 12.5mm
Height H (Imperial) 0.9"
Height H (Metric) 23.0mm
Height H2 (Imperial) 0.6"
Height H2 (Metric) 15.0mm
Bundle Diameter Max. (Imperial) 3.5"
Bundle Diameter Max. (Metric) 89.0mm
generated on: 4/28/2017
151-29400
Product
Dimensions
Mounting Hole Diameter D (Imperial) 0.24"
Mounting Hole Diameter D (Metric) 6.0 mm
Stud Size (Imperial) 0.25"
Stud Size (Metric) 6.35 mm
Material and
Specifications
Material Polyamide 6.6 high impact modified, heat stabilized, UV resistant (PA66HIRHS)
Material Shortcut PA66HIRHS
Flammability UL 94 HB
Operating Temperature -40°F to +230°F (-40°C to +110°C)
REACH Compliant (Article 33) Yes
ROHS Compliant Yes
Logistic and
Packaging
Package Quantity (Imperial) 500
Package Quantity (Metric) 500Pieces
Customs Number(Schedule B) 3926909987
Content Unit (BMEcat) pieces
generated on: 4/28/2017
151-29400